

## TUITION/FEES **2024 - 2025**

	Enrollment Fee	Annual Tuition	
	Per Class*	Per Class	
Preschool (28 weeks)	Contact gca@	Contact gca@redlionca.org	
P3/P4 Class	for o	for details	
Elementary School (28 weeks)			
K-5th Classes	\$35	\$245	
Foundations of Reading w/Assessment (K-1st)	\$35	\$490	
Middle School (28 weeks)			
6th-8th Classes (unless otherwise listed)	\$35	\$280	
Musical Drama (3rd-12th)	\$35	\$275	
High School (32 weeks)			
HS Science, English, and Math	\$35	\$365	
HS 55 minute classes	\$35	\$295	
Musical Drama (3rd-12th)	\$35	\$275	
Studio Art	\$35	\$350	

Additional Fees and Information		
FACTS Annual Bank Fee**	\$25 Pay In Full/\$55 all other plans	
New Student Application Fee	\$85/student	
Tech Fee	\$35/student	
Late registration Fee (after July 31)	\$35/student	
Drop Fee (after July 31)	\$35/drop form	
Zone/Study Hall (maximum 2/day)	\$15 enrollment fee + \$60 tuition per period	

## \*PLEASE NOTE: ALL ENROLLMENT FEES ARE NONREFUNDABLE

\*\*GCA uses FACTS, an outside company, for tuition management. FACTS charges an annual fee to families for this service based on the payment plan selected. The annual FACTS fee is collected by FACTS approximately 10-14 days after an account is activated. This fee goes directly to FACTS not GCA.

Once a FACTS account has been activated, Enrollment Fees will be withdrawn, in full, 10-14 business days after email confirmation. All other fees will be spread over the chosen payment plan (Pay in Full, 9 Payments (Sept-May), etc.)

THIS LIST IS A SUMMARY ONLY - PLEASE SEE COURSE CATALOG ON OUR WEBSITE FOR SPECIFIC CLASS INFO ON OUR WEBSITE FOR SPECIFIC CLASS INFO: WWW.REDLIONCA.ORG/GCA

Last updated: 5/3/2024